
Lap 1
30 Simon Davis 0:21:33 0:43:45 0:22:12 1:05:35 0:21:50 1:27:04 0:21:30
54 Jack Sheridan 0:21:29 0:43:37 0:22:08 1:05:39 0:22:02 1:30:00 0:24:21
12 Justin Kenward 0:21:36 0:44:37 0:23:00 1:07:26 0:22:49 1:30:20 0:22:54
26 Hamish Berkett 0:21:40 0:44:39 0:22:59 1:07:30 0:22:51 1:31:14 0:23:44
15 Cam Clemett 0:22:15 0:45:25 0:23:11 1:09:41 0:24:15 1:35:15 0:25:34
62 Abe Moore 0:24:14 0:49:13 0:25:00 1:15:41 0:26:28 1:42:27 0:26:46
88 Phil Hurren 0:27:00 0:52:00 0:25:01 1:17:27 0:25:26 1:44:05 0:26:38
43 Bailey McKay 0:23:02 0:46:53 0:23:51 1:12:57 0:26:04 1:45:20 0:32:23
52 Callum Anderson 0:25:35 0:51:38 0:26:04 1:19:36 0:27:57 1:47:51 0:28:15
58 Leo Waiapo 0:27:44 0:55:05 0:27:20 1:21:59 0:26:54 1:50:20 0:28:20
51 Mark Partington 0:28:42 0:55:45 0:27:03 1:22:35 0:26:50 1:51:41 0:29:05
53 Warren McNabb 0:26:42 0:54:45 0:28:03 1:23:12 0:28:27 1:53:05 0:29:53
34 Roger Harris 0:29:34 0:55:47 0:26:14 1:23:14 0:27:27 1:53:09 0:29:54
64 Hugh Kennington 0:24:02 0:48:04 0:24:01 1:15:14 0:27:11 1:56:37 0:41:22
79 Cam Anderson 0:24:00 0:49:32 0:25:31 1:07:11 0:17:39
16 Jut Bishop 0:24:16 0:48:18 0:24:02 1:12:37 0:24:19
14 Finn McKenzie 0:23:54 0:49:24 0:25:31 1:12:46 0:23:22

131 Liam Nicholls 0:23:56 0:49:26 0:25:30 1:13:24 0:23:58
40 Simon Radford 0:26:13 0:51:52 0:25:39 1:17:33 0:25:41
49 Todd Neal 0:25:30 0:51:37 0:26:07 1:19:34 0:27:57
46 Matt Sutherland 0:26:12 0:52:36 0:26:24 1:22:21 0:29:45
82 Ben Sziranyi 0:26:35 0:55:43 0:29:09 1:23:53 0:28:10
74 Killarney McKenzie 0:27:42 0:54:56 0:27:14 1:24:42 0:29:46
45 Peter Webster 0:27:26 0:55:25 0:27:58 1:25:03 0:29:38
48 Matt Mitchell 0:29:32 0:57:33 0:28:00 1:25:24 0:27:51
36 Eugan Stark 0:29:35 0:57:34 0:27:59 1:25:50 0:28:16
31 Simon Thompson 0:25:33 0:52:47 0:27:14 1:28:09 0:35:22
37 Bronwen Frazer 0:29:27 0:59:17 0:29:50 1:29:11 0:29:54
89 Steven Rooney 0:31:06 1:00:12 0:29:06 1:29:38 0:29:27
24 Owen Bradley 0:27:40 0:58:54 0:31:14 1:29:56 0:31:02
83 Alana McLuckie 0:29:54 0:59:56 0:30:02 1:30:05 0:30:09
39 Richard Norton 0:28:58 1:00:17 0:31:19 1:30:07 0:29:49
68 Ange Sutherland 0:32:10 1:04:58 0:32:49 1:39:57 0:34:58
41 Logan Boyce 0:32:12 1:05:26 0:33:15 1:40:00 0:34:33
75 Finn McNabb 0:37:06 1:21:39 0:44:34 1:41:01 0:19:22
55 Nick Webby 0:32:16 1:05:17 0:33:01 1:41:06 0:35:49
50 Richard Sampey 0:37:40 1:11:25 0:33:44 1:45:54 0:34:30
85 Neve McKenzie 0:40:47 1:16:32 0:35:44 1:54:53 0:38:21
71 Bek Scherp 0:40:49 1:16:34 0:35:45 1:54:55 0:38:21
38 Hamish McLeod 0:38:35 1:16:38 0:38:03
35 Ciaran Sloan 0:40:11
18 Christine Wilson 1:03:48

La Cruz Cross Country Race 1 Rifle Range Place

Overall Lap Times

Navigation error

Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Print to PDF without this message by purchasing novaPDF (http://www.novapdf.com/)

http://www.novapdf.com/
http://www.novapdf.com/


Lap 1

16 Jut Bishop 0:24:16 0:48:18 0:24:02 1:12:37 0:24:19
40 Simon Radford 0:26:13 0:51:52 0:25:39 1:17:33 0:25:41
49 Todd Neal 0:25:30 0:51:37 0:26:07 1:19:34 0:27:57
45 Peter Webster 0:27:26 0:55:25 0:27:58 1:25:03 0:29:38
48 Matt Mitchell 0:29:32 0:57:33 0:28:00 1:25:24 0:27:51
36 Eugan Stark 0:29:35 0:57:34 0:27:59 1:25:50 0:28:16
89 Steven Rooney 0:31:06 1:00:12 0:29:06 1:29:38 0:29:27
55 Nick Webby 0:32:16 1:05:17 0:33:01 1:41:06 0:35:49
50 Richard Sampey 0:37:40 1:11:25 0:33:44 1:45:54 0:34:30
35 Ciaran Sloan 0:40:11

18 Christine Wilson 1:03:48

12 Justin Kenward 0:21:36 0:44:37 0:23:00 1:07:26 0:22:49 1:30:20 0:22:54
26 Hamish Berkett 0:21:40 0:44:39 0:22:59 1:07:30 0:22:51 1:31:14 0:23:44
43 Bailey McKay 0:23:02 0:46:53 0:23:51 1:12:57 0:26:04 1:45:20 0:32:23
58 Leo Waiapo 0:27:44 0:55:05 0:27:20 1:21:59 0:26:54 1:50:20 0:28:20

85 Neve McKenzie 0:40:47 1:16:32 0:35:44 1:54:53 0:38:21

79 Cam Anderson 0:24:00 0:49:32 0:25:31 1:07:11 0:17:39
14 Finn McKenzie 0:23:54 0:49:24 0:25:31 1:12:46 0:23:22

131 Liam Nicholls 0:23:56 0:49:26 0:25:30 1:13:24 0:23:58
82 Ben Sziranyi 0:26:35 0:55:43 0:29:09 1:23:53 0:28:10
74 Killarney McKenzie 0:27:42 0:54:56 0:27:14 1:24:42 0:29:46
24 Owen Bradley 0:27:40 0:58:54 0:31:14 1:29:56 0:31:02
75 Finn McNabb 0:37:06 1:21:39 0:44:34 1:41:01 0:19:22
38 Hamish McLeod 0:38:35 1:16:38 0:38:03

54 Jack Sheridan 0:21:29 0:43:37 0:22:08 1:05:39 0:22:02 1:30:00 0:24:21
15 Cam Clemett 0:22:15 0:45:25 0:23:11 1:09:41 0:24:15 1:35:15 0:25:34
64 Hugh Kennington 0:24:02 0:48:04 0:24:01 1:15:14 0:27:11 1:56:37 0:41:22

30 Simon Davis 0:21:33 0:43:45 0:22:12 1:05:35 0:21:50 1:27:04 0:21:30
62 Abe Moore 0:24:14 0:49:13 0:25:00 1:15:41 0:26:28 1:42:27 0:26:46
88 Phil Hurren 0:27:00 0:52:00 0:25:01 1:17:27 0:25:26 1:44:05 0:26:38
52 Callum Anderson 0:25:35 0:51:38 0:26:04 1:19:36 0:27:57 1:47:51 0:28:15
51 Mark Partington 0:28:42 0:55:45 0:27:03 1:22:35 0:26:50 1:51:41 0:29:05
53 Warren McNabb 0:26:42 0:54:45 0:28:03 1:23:12 0:28:27 1:53:05 0:29:53
34 Roger Harris 0:29:34 0:55:47 0:26:14 1:23:14 0:27:27 1:53:09 0:29:54
46 Matt Sutherland 0:26:12 0:52:36 0:26:24 1:22:21 0:29:45
31 Simon Thompson 0:25:33 0:52:47 0:27:14 1:28:09 0:35:22
39 Richard Norton 0:28:58 1:00:17 0:31:19 1:30:07 0:29:49
41 Logan Boyce 0:32:12 1:05:26 0:33:15 1:40:00 0:34:33

37 Bronwen Frazer 0:29:27 0:59:17 0:29:50 1:29:11 0:29:54
83 Alana McLuckie 0:29:54 0:59:56 0:30:02 1:30:05 0:30:09
68 Ange Sutherland 0:32:10 1:04:58 0:32:49 1:39:57 0:34:58
71 Bek Scherp 0:40:49 1:16:34 0:35:45 1:54:55 0:38:21

Open Men 18-35

Under 14 Female

50+ Men

50+ Women

Times by Category
Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Under 14 Male

Under 18 Male

Vet Men 36 - 49

Vet Women 36 - 49

Navigation Error
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